## HIGHLANDS ROAR ON THE RIVER

# **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES May 17-19, 2024**

#### **PLATINUM SPONSOR - \$10,000**

- 20 VIP Passes
- Event Signage & Banners
- Press Release
- Radio announcements
- Local print media
- Social Media blasts
- Logo on www.highlandsnj.com
- PA announcements during race

#### **SILVER SPONSOR - \$5,000**

- 5 VIP Passes
- Event Signage & Banners
- Press Release
- Social Media blasts
- Logo on www.highlandsnj.com
- PA announcements during race

#### **GOLD SPONSOR - \$7,500**

- 10 VIP Passes
- Event Signage & Banners
- Press Release
- Radio announcements
- Local print media
- Social Media blasts
- Logo on www.highlandsnj.com
- PA announcements during race

#### **BRONZE SPONSOR - \$2,500**

- 2 VIP Passes
- Press Release
- Social Media blasts
- Logo on www.highlandsnj.com
- PA announcements during race

### Please provide logo in vector file, .eps or .ai to hbpadmin@highlandsnj.com

Mail completed form and check to: HBP, 140 Bay Ave, Highlands, NJ 07732 or email completed form to hbpadmin@highlandsnj.com

\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	_ \$1,500
		Company/Organization Name:	
		Contact Person:	
HISHLANDS TO SOUTH		Address:	
HIGHLAN ROAR O	DS N	Phone:	
BUSINESS PARTY TO THE TOTAL PARTY TO THE PAR	TE GEVEN		

Highlands Business Partnership Inc. is a recognized 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization Tax ID #22-366-5400

**Email:** 

highlandsnj.com